equipment, etc.) performed under this Contract the total amount of four hundred 
and fifty dollars and 00/100 ($450.00) per month, one (1) month in arrears, on the 
last day of the month.  The total contract amount for nine (9) months shall not 
exceed Four thousand and fifty dollars and 00/100 ($4,050.00), as outlined in the 
attached table, except as provided for herein Exhibit C, Section 2 below. 

D. The Contractor agrees that City payments will be received via Automated 

Clearing House (ACH) Direct Deposit and that the required ACH Authorization